Race Date
August 20, 2019

Bib No Name

Team - Nolan Painting

1 1695 Kevin Nolan
2 1692 Joshua Adams
3 1696 Parker Adams

Team - InvestEdge

1 278  Matthew Ryan
2 281  William Mogavero
3 274  Asher Hancock

Team - Boenning & Scattergood Inc.

1 223  Matthew Mehring
2 218  Jason Bobber
3 219 Joe Waterman

Team - The Haverford Trust Company

1 335 Eric McCracken
2 349  Zachary Kaeser
3 342 Len Castor

Team - MedRisk

1 1667 Brian Musial
2 1677 John Ruland
3 1678 Jorge Gomez

Team - Kreischer Miller

1 359  Moustapha Toure
2 1645  Josh Kramer
3 358  Andrew Berger

Results by NOVA Timing Systems

2019 CFR Philly
Final Team Results

5K

Overall Cumulative Cumulative
City Gend Place Place Time Time

Finish Position- 1
Team Score (times):  52:43.0

M 1 1 16:38.3 16:38.3
M 2 3 18:01.7 34:40.1
M 3 6 18:02.8 52:43.0

Finish Position- 2
Team Score (times): 1:01.08.8

M 4 4 18:05.8 18:05.8
M 6 10 18:49.6 36:55.4
M 24 34 24:13.3 1:01:08.8

Finish Position- 3
Team Score (times): 1:05:11.7

M 5 5 18:12.8 18:12.8
M 12 17 21:21.7 39:34.5
M 35 52 25:37.2 1:.05:11.7

Finish Position- 4
Team Score (times): 1:07:43.9

M 7 7 20:04.0 20:04.0
M 21 28 23:28.4 43:32.4
M 23 51 24:11.4 1:07:43.9

Finish Position- 5
Team Score (times): 1:13:08.2

M 9 9 21:02.0 21:02.0
M 33 42 25:06.2 46:08.2
M 44 86 26:59.9 1:13:08.2

Finish Position- 6
Team Score (times): 1:14:40.1

M 11 11 21:18.1 21:18.1

M 40 51 26:07.5 47:25.6

M 48 99 27:145 1:14:40.1
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Race Date
August 20, 2019

2019 CFR Philly
Final Team Results

5K
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
Bib No Name City Gend Place Place Time Time
Team - JBS Beef Finish Position - 7
Team Score (times): 1:18:30.5
1 1611  Greg Megginson M 22 22 23:47.0 23:47.0
2 366  Scott Hardiman M 39 61 26:05.0 49:52.0
3 1625 Thiago Araujo M 58 119 28:38.4 1:18:30.5
Team - Cuhaci & Peterson Finish Position- 8
Team Score (times): 1:20:36.9
1 379  Gregory Ross M 17 17 22:48.8 22:48.8
2 250  Wess Luke M 37 54 26:03.2 48:52.0
3 249 Hersh Patel M 84 138 31:44.9 1:20:36.9
Team - PQ Corporation Finish Position- 9
Team Score (times): 1:22:43.6
1 318  David Witte M 27 27 24:26.5 24:26.5
2 320 Mukesh Agarwal M 57 84  28:33.9 53:00.4
3 321 Ray Kolberg M 67 151  29:43.2 1:22:43.6
Team - Lincoln Financial Group - OneFinance - Finish Position - 10
Team Score (times): 1:23:00.8
1 1653  Matt MacMillen M 13 13 21:54.0 21:54.0
2 1658 Randall McCumber M 68 81 29:44.4 51:38.4
3 1654  Matthew Arnold M 80 161  31:22.3 1:23:00.8
Team - IPS Finish Position - 11
Team Score (times): 1:29:53.7
1 283 JonChan M 59 59  28:38.7 28:38.7
2 282  Jay Brunetto M 60 119 28:38.9 57:17.6
3 284  Patrick Lacey M 93 212 32:36.0 1:29:53.7
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